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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 714 70 55 60 70 52 56 49 50 46 52 54 54 46
2 Merseyside royal 656 60 70 70 60 43 42 58 50 52 25 42 38 46
3 Lancashire green 598 50 55 50 40 50 52 36 50 34 45 38 54 44
4 Greater Manchester red 536 40 40 40 50 39 34 41 18 52 46 50 38 48



Team Results Cheshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 714 70 55 60 70 52 56 49 50 46 52 54 54 46
2 Merseyside royal 656 60 70 70 60 43 42 58 50 52 25 42 38 46
3 Lancashire green 598 50 55 50 40 50 52 36 50 34 45 38 54 44
4 Greater Manchester red 536 40 40 40 50 39 34 41 18 52 46 50 38 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Gemma Mayled HJ 1.30 1.30 3= 25
2 Aoife Haymer 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 3 26
2 Aoife Haymer SB 84 84 1 30
3 Amelia Connor 4LR 51.2 51.0 51.0 3 26
3 Amelia Connor VJ 51 45 49 50 51 4 24
4 Rachel Jefferson S 5.74 4.97 5.49 4.58 5.74 6 20
5 Charlotte Leiser VJ 37 35 38 35 38 5 22
6 Sarah Lewis 2LR 23.7 23.8 23.8 4 24
6 Sarah Lewis SLJ 2.15 2.17 2.16 2.25 2.25 1 30
7 Jessica Deakin STJ 6.50 6.70 6.45 6.47 6.70 3 26
8 Abbie Kirk 4LR 49.8 49.9 49.9 1 30
8 Abbie Kirk SB 75 75 5 22
9 Meggie Parry HJ 1.30 1.30 3= 25

10 Danielle Bentley S 7.30 7.35 7.70 6.86 7.70 3 26
11 Sam Galley 2LR 23.8 23.6 23.6 2 28
11 Sam Galley SLJ 2.12 2.10 2.00 2.05 2.12 4 24
12 Charlotte Mather 6LR 1:27.1 1:27.1 4= 23
12 Charlotte Mather STJ 6.60 6.80 6.58 6.48 6.80 2 28



Team Results Greater Manchester (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 714 70 55 60 70 52 56 49 50 46 52 54 54 46
2 Merseyside royal 656 60 70 70 60 43 42 58 50 52 25 42 38 46
3 Lancashire green 598 50 55 50 40 50 52 36 50 34 45 38 54 44
4 Greater Manchester red 536 40 40 40 50 39 34 41 18 52 46 50 38 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Tarry Amber 2LR 24.5 24.4 24.4 5 22
13 Tarry Amber STJ 6.00 6.05 5.93 6.05 6.05 6 20
14 Jade Woolfe 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 7= 17
14 Jade Woolfe SLJ 2.06 2.06 2.04 2.08 2.08 5 22
15 Jamie Foster 4LR 53.3 0.0 53.3 8 16
16 Emma Cullen 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 7 18
16 Emma Cullen VJ 53 43 42 43 53 2 28
17 Nicole Johnston 6LR 1:27.1 1:27.1 4= 23
17 Nicole Johnston VJ 35 38 35 35 38 6 20
18 Jodie Tabaner 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 7 18
18 Jodie Tabaner S 6.43 6.19 6.68 6.45 6.68 5 22
19 Amy Morley S 8.10 8.69 7.98 7.64 8.69 1 30
20 Tiffany Dacre SB 69 69 7 18
21 Rebecca Jones SLJ 2.15 2.08 2.20 2.08 2.20 2 28
22 Olivia Yates SB 79 79 2 28
23 Shanika Whight STJ 5.72 5.78 5.58 5.40 5.78 7 18
24 Lexi Cochrane HJ 1.10 1.10 7 18



Team Results Lancashire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 714 70 55 60 70 52 56 49 50 46 52 54 54 46
2 Merseyside royal 656 60 70 70 60 43 42 58 50 52 25 42 38 46
3 Lancashire green 598 50 55 50 40 50 52 36 50 34 45 38 54 44
4 Greater Manchester red 536 40 40 40 50 39 34 41 18 52 46 50 38 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Hannah Lupton 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 6 20
25 Hannah Lupton HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28
26 Charlotte Newby VJ 52 51 50 50 52 3 26
27 Sophie Ealand 4LR 49.7 50.3 50.3 2 28
27 Sophie Ealand SLJ 1.95 2.02 2.04 2.00 2.04 6 20
28 Nichola Jackson 6LR 1:30.2 1:30.2 8 16
28 Nichola Jackson S 4.84 5.60 4.92 5.25 5.60 8 16
29 Amy Lupton STJ 6.08 5.98 6.23 6.23 6.23 4 24
30 Bethany Towers 2LR 23.6 23.5 23.5 1 30
30 Bethany Towers STJ 6.82 6.69 6.58 6.72 6.82 1 30
31 Alix Morley 4LR 51.2 51.1 51.1 4 24
31 Alix Morley SB 76 76 3= 25
32 Joanna Olive HJ 1.20 1.20 5 22
33 Bracken Sturgess VJ 37 36 35 35 37 7 18
34 Sadie Cook S 4.79 4.80 5.62 5.28 5.62 7 18
35 Amber Bateman SLJ 1.86 1.96 2.04 1.80 2.04 7 18
36 Lucy Hankin 6LR 1:28.6 1:28.6 6 20
36 Lucy Hankin SB 71 71 6 20



Team Results Merseyside (royal)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Cheshire orange 714 70 55 60 70 52 56 49 50 46 52 54 54 46
2 Merseyside royal 656 60 70 70 60 43 42 58 50 52 25 42 38 46
3 Lancashire green 598 50 55 50 40 50 52 36 50 34 45 38 54 44
4 Greater Manchester red 536 40 40 40 50 39 34 41 18 52 46 50 38 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Jessica Loftas 2LR 24.0 23.7 23.7 3 26
37 Jessica Loftas STJ 6.02 6.02 6.15 6.16 6.16 5 22
38 Katie Waterworth 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 7= 17
39 Emma Lyons 4LR 51.4 0.0 51.4 6 20
39 Emma Lyons S 6.18 7.14 6.85 6.71 7.14 4 24
40 Jane Ingram 4LR 50.9 51.9 51.9 5 22
40 Jane Ingram SLJ 1.95 2.01 2.00 2.03 2.03 8 16
41 Sophie Money 6LR 1:23.1 1:23.1 2 28
41 Sophie Money VJ 29 0 0 0 29 8 16
42 Laura Crook 6LR 1:20.7 1:20.7 1 30
42 Laura Crook S 0.00 7.95 7.38 8.09 8.09 2 28
43 Katrina Thompson HJ 1.50 1.50 1 30
44 Heather Drillingcourt SB 76 76 3= 25
45 Emma Liversage SLJ 2.06 2.14 2.12 1.91 2.14 3 26
46 Eleanor Newton STJ 5.70 0.00 5.62 5.60 5.70 8 16
47 Grace Wilson VJ 52 53 54 52 54 1 30
48 Natalie Allmark HJ 1.15 1.15 6 20



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire orange 1:20.0 0.0 1:20.0 70
2 04 Merseyside royal 1:20.3 0.0 1:20.3 60
3 03 Lancashire green 1:24.0 0.0 1:24.0 50
4 02 Greater Manchester red 1:25.2 0.0 1:25.2 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 52
2 Lancashire green 50
3 Merseyside royal 43
4 Greater Manchester red 39

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire green 30 Bethany Towers 23.5 30
2 Cheshire orange 11 Sam Galley 23.6 28
3 Merseyside royal 37 Jessica Loftas 23.7 26
4 Cheshire orange 6 Sarah Lewis 23.8 24
5 Greater Manchester red 13 Tarry Amber 24.4 22
6 Lancashire green 25 Hannah Lupton 24.6 20

7= Greater Manchester red 14 Jade Woolfe 25.3 17
7= Merseyside royal 38 Katie Waterworth 25.3 17



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 56
2 Lancashire green 52
3 Merseyside royal 42
4 Greater Manchester red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 8 Abbie Kirk 49.9 30
2 Lancashire green 27 Sophie Ealand 50.3 28
3 Cheshire orange 3 Amelia Connor 51.0 26
4 Lancashire green 31 Alix Morley 51.1 24
5 Merseyside royal 40 Jane Ingram 51.9 22
6 Merseyside royal 39 Emma Lyons 51.4 20
7 Greater Manchester red 16 Emma Cullen 52.7 18
8 Greater Manchester red 15 Jamie Foster 53.3 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Merseyside royal 58
2 Cheshire orange 49
3 Greater Manchester red 41
4 Lancashire green 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside royal 42 Laura Crook 1:20.7 30
2 Merseyside royal 41 Sophie Money 1:23.1 28
3 Cheshire orange 2 Aoife Haymer 1:25.7 26

4= Cheshire orange 12 Charlotte Mather 1:27.1 23
4= Greater Manchester red 17 Nicole Johnston 1:27.1 23
6 Lancashire green 36 Lucy Hankin 1:28.6 20
7 Greater Manchester red 18 Jodie Tabaner 1:29.7 18
8 Lancashire green 28 Nichola Jackson 1:30.2 16



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Merseyside royal 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5 70
2= 01 Cheshire orange 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 55
2= 03 Lancashire green 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 55
4 02 Greater Manchester red 1:49.1 0.0 1:49.1 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Merseyside royal 48.0 0.0 48.0 70
2 01 Cheshire orange 48.7 0.0 48.7 60
3 03 Lancashire green 49.6 0.0 49.6 50
4 02 Greater Manchester red 49.6 0.0 49.6 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Cheshire orange 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6 70
2 04 Merseyside royal 1:36.1 0.0 1:36.1 60
3 02 Greater Manchester red 1:37.4 0.0 1:37.4 50
4 03 Lancashire green 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 40



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cheshire orange 50
1= Lancashire green 50
1= Merseyside royal 50
4 Greater Manchester red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside royal 43 Katrina Thompson 1.50 30
2 Lancashire green 25 Hannah Lupton 1.35 28

3= Cheshire orange 1 Gemma Mayled 1.30 25
3= Cheshire orange 9 Meggie Parry 1.30 25
5 Lancashire green 32 Joanna Olive 1.20 22
6 Merseyside royal 48 Natalie Allmark 1.15 20
7 Greater Manchester red 24 Lexi Cochrane 1.10 18



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Greater Manchester red 52
1= Merseyside royal 52
3 Cheshire orange 46
4 Lancashire green 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Greater Manchester red 19 Amy Morley 8.69 30
2 Merseyside royal 42 Laura Crook 8.09 28
3 Cheshire orange 10 Danielle Bentley 7.70 26
4 Merseyside royal 39 Emma Lyons 7.14 24
5 Greater Manchester red 18 Jodie Tabaner 6.68 22
6 Cheshire orange 4 Rachel Jefferson 5.74 20
7 Lancashire green 34 Sadie Cook 5.62 18
8 Lancashire green 28 Nichola Jackson 5.60 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 52
2 Greater Manchester red 46
3 Lancashire green 45
4 Merseyside royal 25

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Cheshire orange 2 Aoife Haymer 84 30
2 Greater Manchester red 22 Olivia Yates 79 28

3= Lancashire green 31 Alix Morley 76 25
3= Merseyside royal 44 Heather Drillingcourt 76 25
5 Cheshire orange 8 Abbie Kirk 75 22
6 Lancashire green 36 Lucy Hankin 71 20
7 Greater Manchester red 20 Tiffany Dacre 69 18



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire orange 54
2 Greater Manchester red 50
3 Merseyside royal 42
4 Lancashire green 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Cheshire orange 6 Sarah Lewis 2.25 30
2 Greater Manchester red 21 Rebecca Jones 2.20 28
3 Merseyside royal 45 Emma Liversage 2.14 26
4 Cheshire orange 11 Sam Galley 2.12 24
5 Greater Manchester red 14 Jade Woolfe 2.08 22
6 Lancashire green 27 Sophie Ealand 2.04 20
7 Lancashire green 35 Amber Bateman 2.04 18
8 Merseyside royal 40 Jane Ingram 2.03 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Cheshire orange 54
1= Lancashire green 54
3= Greater Manchester red 38
3= Merseyside royal 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lancashire green 30 Bethany Towers 6.82 30
2 Cheshire orange 12 Charlotte Mather 6.80 28
3 Cheshire orange 7 Jessica Deakin 6.70 26
4 Lancashire green 29 Amy Lupton 6.23 24
5 Merseyside royal 37 Jessica Loftas 6.16 22
6 Greater Manchester red 13 Tarry Amber 6.05 20
7 Greater Manchester red 23 Shanika Whight 5.78 18
8 Merseyside royal 46 Eleanor Newton 5.70 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-North West Regional Under 13 Girls Robin Park Sports Centre, Wigan 12 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Greater Manchester red 48
2= Cheshire orange 46
2= Merseyside royal 46
4 Lancashire green 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Merseyside royal 47 Grace Wilson 54 30
2 Greater Manchester red 16 Emma Cullen 53 28
3 Lancashire green 26 Charlotte Newby 52 26
4 Cheshire orange 3 Amelia Connor 51 24
5 Cheshire orange 5 Charlotte Leiser 38 22
6 Greater Manchester red 17 Nicole Johnston 38 20
7 Lancashire green 33 Bracken Sturgess 37 18
8 Merseyside royal 41 Sophie Money 29 16
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